amath Falls, an 97601		Pol. mgg Page 14939
THIS TRUST DEED, made	this8thday ofAu	gust
as Grantor. Mountain Title	Company of Klamath County.	Recent of secretarias of sol, as Trustee, an Recent of secretarias of sol, as Trustee, an School (which find tener fill of the find the fill which is the fill of
(19001h Falls On 987604 2011	чесоноей и лас	Znont/minotitin/monthing Ha
VIVIAN D. FOLEY	1997 - 1997 -	BAR in the first first frances
as Beneficiary, Overclar	26 YEE LIGERALASO	In book/reel/voluns No.
Grantor irrevocably grants, b	argains, sells and conveys to trus	tee in trust, with power of sale, the proper
in KlawathCo	unty, Oregon, described as:	was received for record of the
hhd U 642 : 1	والمستعمر والمستعد والمتعادية	I certify that the within restrument
see attached "" tail		County of
TRUST DEED		STATE OF ORECON,
Securities at statich wit that pair Of The IGO	k which is second. Kelk mudt be delivered to the h	billes for thmreeling and bulling recommendation with the month
		structury.
		상태 방법을 많은 것을 것 같아. 것은 것은 것은 것이 것이 것이 같아.

AGID NUMFOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the with the second of the second by the second by the second second

not sooner, paid, to be due and payable. <u>Secured by this instrument is the date, stated above</u>, on which the final installment of said note the date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereot, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alionated by the grantor without list having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.¹¹⁹ in

_

AUG

68

b

 Autore parameters and paymene. In the written described property or any part thereof, or any priores of therein is all a direct to be paid.
Autore parameters and an antenna and poligations secured by this instrumment, irregarcitie of the maturity dates expressed therein, or be provided in the security of this for trust deed, grinter largers in any part is payment.
To protect the security of this frust deed, grinter largers in additional trust means and payment is payment of a security of the securi 101

pellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the observations, and the property shall be taken under the sight of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the mones payable as compensation for successful that all or any portion of the mones payable as compensation for successful the site of the

surplus, il any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. It. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or successor for a normal successor or successor in interest entitle of successor under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any frustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary. Which when recurded in the mortage records of the county or counties in which the property is altuated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee neepts this trust when this deed, duly executed an obligated to moting a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to moting a proceeding in which gantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that, the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, to bank, trust company or savings and loan association autorized to do business under the Naws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company autorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.505. Source and a survey and the second

1

botelli of the tole of topposite alleral court of pilars	with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law-
ully-seized-in-fee-simple-of-said-described-real-p	roperty and has a valid, unclosed and a second state of the second
the hability of any origin recurregence, he cancellation, w	illeau airs in a ann an a' ann a' ann a' rainn a' rainn a' rainn a' rainn a' rainn a' rainn an a' rainn a' rainn
and that he will warrant and forever defend the	
second or and brached brached by the state of the second	A CARLEN AND A CARD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
to an interventing costs, of parties and afformer's first and another by standard and stored and by standard and by the parties and the second and by the parties are second and a store of the second and the second an	participate total sector of the production sector is an an an analysis of the sector o
³ In the event flattory pathyr at all of such project under the reason of uniter dynamics consummation, heard on right, if it co steely to require that all of any pathor of the as compensation for such tasking, which are increased in the	长小教师的时代出来,当时 来自己,这些"关系",这些"关系",这些"大学",这些"大学",我们在这些"大学",我们在这些"大学",我们在这些"大学",我们在这些"大学",
It is mutually agreed that:	closing the superconder of the rate of $(1, 1)$ the superconduction $(1, 1)$ is superconduction $(1, 1)$ the superconduction $(1, 1)$ is a superconduction of the
policies of the trial court, courses buttles agains to par such	thin at the the flatting and hearing and contract of the flatting to the
the main of all others and the all of the broad and the start of the s	the solution is the physical described note and this trust deed are:
(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family of no.	natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.
can connection with or in entretwork the obligation and trace	the second state the bairs ladgees devises administrators, executors,
personal representatives, successors and assigns. The terr secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary, gender includes the terrinine and the neuter, and the sing	in Denencially shart international and whenever the context so requires, the masculine
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said granto	r has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delate: by lining out, which your wards	in encoder p2. the second s
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Re	gulation Z, the handling the the land of plat
beneficiary MUST-comply with the Act and Regulation by disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319,	or equivalent.
If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notic (if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notic (if compliance with the Act is not required, for the action (if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notic (if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice) and action of the Act is not required.	the word to have only improvements and acts and an another the state of the transmission that the tar
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, and a significant with the signer of acknowledgement opposite.) a significant prop. Subject	the as implected by the second with the terminal in second in the second with the second and the second in the
TATE OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON
County of Martin Klamath	p in twice County of
August accel and a second a s	10 11 12 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
-John T. Dohallow & Sylvia January	e and the residuary and product including rap-
Dohallow . Dois long Daval	The current of the advantations herein and the second seco
SEAD)	
A My commission expires: 6476 112	My commission expires in the second s
the state of the protection security of this trust doed	The Constant of the Reconversance of the the second s
We have the construction of the second of th	vied only when obligations have been pold that on the substitute dataset of the para accused pro the budy budy the parameters of the substitute research a substant of the parameters of the substitute research and the substitut
10. Or Cyrele stations in the next record of	used only when obligations have been pold. The only the unique is a second of the para accessible of the probability of the second of the contract of the para autor, a frustee dentity of an a base transfer of the contract of the para memory. Trustee dentity of an a base transfer of the second of the para particle independence is a low of the second of the second of the parameters of the of all independences, secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by s
uou ne undersigned is me legar of the legar	is in the terms of any sums owing to you under the terms
said : trust deed, or ; pursuant to statute; to cancer and	evidences of independential desidential by the forms of said trust deed
estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconve	yance, and documents to an annual second
DATED for with all and surfation the rearients' is new or the realist opportuning, and the realist is from or the realist opportuning.	editations and applicanties and all other rights thereation belonging as in the and profils thereof and all fixingly pow or hereafter attricted to or used to
	Beneficiery
De not face or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which	It secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.
	STATE OF OREGON,
	an an san ann an an an ann an ann an ann an
TRUST DEED	County of
2 CG 9 CT 9 (FORM No. 681) STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. ORE	County of I certify that the witten instrum was received for record on the

TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, County of
6491 Wocus RD Klamath ^C Falls, OR 97601	sever services and conveys to in a nity Oregon, described an	of 19
Foley Grantor 6517: Wocus RD Klamath Falls, OR 987601 Beneliciary	FOR RECORDER'S USE COULSUIX OL KISUSTP COULA	ment/microtilm/reception No
MTC 222 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	INLY A POUNDING CONTRACT	County affixed.

.

14941

Order No: 21651

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the NE1/4 NW1/4 of Section 7, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8" iron pin on the East Line of said NE1/4 NW1/4 from which the Southeast Corner of said NE1/4 NW1/4 lies southerly 727.53 feet; thence South 89 degrees 56. 41" West, 448.76 feet to a 5/8" iron pin on the East line of Wocus Road; thence southerly on the East Line of said Wocus Road on the arc of a 208.73 foot radius curve to the left, 39.78 feet; thence South 12 degrees 49' 18" East on the East Line of said Wocus Road, 167.56 feet to a 5/8" iron pin; thence North 89 degrees 56' 41" East, 406.94 feet to a 5/8" iron pin on the East Line of said NE1/4 NW1/4; thence North 00 degrees 07' 47" West on last said East Line, 202.82 feet to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 3809 00780 00100

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

ີ

	Mountain Title Co. the <u>11th</u> day
Filed for record at request of	A.D., 19 89 at <u>4:12</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
of Aug	A.D., 19 89 at 4:12 OctoberW., and day receive a
oi	Mortgages on Page County Clark
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Qauline Mullinglare
FEE \$18,00	By Mauline Allillinglare
1.PP 4T0.00	